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No.

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION DATE. APPD.

CLASS
LOA
MEASURED LENGTH
MOULDED BEAM
DISPLACMENT
WATERLINE LENGTH
WATERLINE BEAM
HULL DRAFT
VESSEL SPEED
PAX/CREW

2C
14.13
11.99
5.40
15T
11.85
5.25
0.58
25 knot
12 SP+ 2 CREW

A3

D.P.S.

APPD.

CKD.

DATE.

DRN
Damien Smith Design Pty Ltd

DWG NO. REV.

Damien Smith Design
87 Toorak Rd
Rivervale WA 6103
Ph (08) 6189 1988
The intellectual property rights
associated with this drawing are owned
by Damien Smith Design Pty Ltd,
including copyright of this drawing and
the associated rights to the
corresponding design. No copying,
prototyping, or industrial application of
this design is permitted without written
permission. Damien Smith Pty Ltd ACN 109 775 377 T/F Damien Smith Design Trust
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